Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

CASA DEL MAR

1910 Ocean Way

SANTA MONICA, CA 90405

*EVENT DATE IS AUG 12TH, 2023*
*EVENT INSTALLATION SATURDAY AT

8AM*
*PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT 11PM*

Description Qtty
General
WHITE LAMOURE 132" LINENS 9
GLASS CHARGERS (STYLE TBD) 100
DRAPING (PULLBACKS) - CONFIRM SIZES 7
PINSPOTS 12
Uplights 15
GOLD TRIM 8FT X 4FT TABLE 3
Sofia Dining Chair - Gold White 72
; HEAD TABLE
Washington Dining Chair, Gold 28
White Velvet Pad
GUEST TABLES
White highgloss Dance floor, 18ft x20ft 1
Services
TRUCKING FEE 1
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE 1
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE 1
9.5% TAXES 1
CC FEE 2.5% 1
Notes
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ORDER #003433

ALEXIS CAMPBELL

Order Date: April 24,2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$28.50 T

$6.00 T
$170.00 T
$38.00 T
$38.00 T
$225.00 T
$24.00 T
$22.00 T

$1,080.00 T

$255.00
$450.00
$475.00
$557.47

$93.75

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes (tax excempt):

Total

$256.50
$600.00
$1,190.00
$456.00
$570.00
$675.00

$1,728.00

$616.00

$1,080.00

$255.00
$450.00
$475.00
$557.47

$93.75

$7,171.50
$1,831.22
$0.00

Tof2



Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $9,002.72
Payments: (83,843.75)
Balance: $5,158.97
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