

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #003433

ALEXIS CAMPBELL

Order Date: April 24, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: CASA DEL MAR 1910 Ocean Way SANTA MONICA, CA 90405

EVENT DATE IS AUG 12TH, 2023

EVENT INSTALLATION SATURDAY AT 8AM *PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT 11PM*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	WHITE LAMOURE 132" LINENS	9	\$28.50	Т	\$256.50
	GLASS CHARGERS (STYLE TBD)	100	\$6.00	Т	\$600.00
	DRAPING (PULLBACKS) - CONFIRM SIZES	7	\$170.00	Т	\$1,190.00
	PINSPOTS	12	\$38.00	Т	\$456.00
	Uplights	15	\$38.00	Т	\$570.00
	GOLD TRIM 8FT X 4FT TABLE	3	\$225.00	Т	\$675.00
177	Sofia Dining Chair - Gold White HEAD TABLE	72	\$24.00	Т	\$1,728.00
P M	Washington Dining Chair, Gold White Velvet Pad GUEST TABLES	28	\$22.00	Т	\$616.00
	White highgloss Dance floor, 18ft x20ft	1	\$1,080.00	Т	\$1,080.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$255.00		\$255.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$475.00		\$475.00
	9.5% TAXES	1	\$557.47		\$557.47
	CC FEE 2.5%	1	\$93.75		\$93.75

Total Products:	\$7,171.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,831.22
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00

Notes

Discounts:	(\$0.00)		
Total:	\$9,002.72		
Payments:	(\$3,843.75)		
Balance:	\$5,158.97		